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板橋区立新河岸陸上競技場(競技場コード：134180)

順位 クラブ No 氏名(学年) 着 備考
29分 56秒 3 1 小林 大晴(6) 1 4分 51秒 5

2 大友 一希(6) 8 5分 05秒 5
3 野瀬 陽大(6) 3 4分 57秒 2
4 木村 凛太朗(5) #N/A
1 岡田 華音(6) 2 4分 58秒 0
2 井上 琴音(6) 4 5分 05秒 5
3 田中 麻美(6) #N/A
4 磯野 友希(5) 3 4分 58秒 6

33分 14秒 3 5 大庭 晴(6) 4 4分 59秒 4
6 牧野 圭冴(6) 12 5分 11秒 8
7 柴田 航佑(5) #N/A
8 田畑 隼(6) 5 5分 00秒 5
5 石ケ森 美波(6) 16 5分 56秒 6
6 小林 広奈(6) 17 6分 02秒 1
7 日比野 美幸(6) 18 6分 03秒 9
8 宝居 こいと(5) #N/A

32分 18秒 7 9 森田 大陸(6) 7 5分 02秒 2
10 羽鳥 広航(6) 11 5分 10秒 1
11 大橋 陸人(6) 10 5分 09秒 8

#N/A
9 小野 文緒(6) 12 5分 35秒 2

10 野島 彩葉(6) 15 5分 51秒 3
11 ﾊﾞﾝｸﾞｰﾅｶﾞﾝﾃﾞ ﾘﾅ(5) 11 5分 30秒 1

#N/A
31分 35秒 9 12 渡部 光里(6) 6 5分 01秒 4

13 今平 透吾(6) 13 5分 12秒 5
14 石上 穂高(6) #N/A
15 渡辺 零(6) 14 5分 14秒 7
12 服部 麻奈(6) #N/A
13 角野 来夏(6) 7 5分 19秒 1
14 宮内 晴加(6) 5 5分 11秒 0
15 林本 舞幸(6) 13 5分 37秒 2

31分 35秒 8 16 杉原 将太(6) 2 4分 52秒 1
17 井谷 壮太(6) 17 5分 27秒 1
18 櫻井 琢士(5) 18 5分 41秒 1
19 角野 奏太(5) #N/A
16 保坂 梨亜(6) 9 5分 19秒 8
17 樋口 凜(6) 1 4分 57秒 0
18 川越 千夏(6) 6 5分 18秒 7
19 大村 まりあ(5) #N/A

32分 15秒 1 20 米谷 陸(6) 15 5分 17秒 3
21 遠藤 真輝(5) #N/A
22 五木田 季晋(5) 16 5分 23秒 1
23 田中 徳和(5) 9 5分 09秒 5
20 小林 ひかり(6) 14 5分 39秒 7
21 草場 玲那(6) 8 5分 19秒 4
22 野田　 にな(6) 10 5分 26秒 1
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男子1500m1組

No 氏名 所属 着 備考
1 小林 大晴(6) 清新JAC 1 4分 51秒 5

16 杉原 将太(6) ＫＪＲ陸上クラブ 2 4分 52秒 1

3 野瀬 陽大(6) 清新JAC 3 4分 57秒 2

5 大庭 晴(6) 日野ＪＡＣ 4 4分 59秒 4

8 田畑 隼(6) 日野ＪＡＣ 5 5分 00秒 5

12 渡部 光里(6) ＫＭＣ陸上クラブ 6 5分 01秒 4

9 森田 大陸(6) 青戸アスリートクラブ 7 5分 02秒 2

2 大友 一希(6) 清新JAC 8 5分 05秒 5

23 田中 徳和(5) バディ陸上クラブ 9 5分 09秒 5

11 大橋 陸人(6) 青戸アスリートクラブ 10 5分 09秒 8

10 羽鳥 広航(6) 青戸アスリートクラブ 11 5分 10秒 1

6 牧野 圭冴(6) 日野ＪＡＣ 12 5分 11秒 8

13 今平 透吾(6) ＫＭＣ陸上クラブ 13 5分 12秒 5

15 渡辺 零(6) ＫＭＣ陸上クラブ 14 5分 14秒 7

20 米谷 陸(6) バディ陸上クラブ 15 5分 17秒 3

22 五木田 季晋(5) バディ陸上クラブ 16 5分 23秒 1

17 井谷 壮太(6) ＫＪＲ陸上クラブ 17 5分 27秒 1

18 櫻井 琢士(5) ＫＪＲ陸上クラブ 18 5分 41秒 1

女子1500m1組

No 氏名 所属 着 備考
17 樋口 凜(6) ＫＪＲ陸上クラブ 1 4分 57秒 0

1 岡田 華音(6) 清新JAC 2 4分 58秒 0

4 磯野 友希(5) 清新JAC 3 4分 58秒 6

2 井上 琴音(6) 清新JAC 4 5分 05秒 5

14 宮内 晴加(6) ＫＭＣ陸上クラブ 5 5分 11秒 0

18 川越 千夏(6) ＫＪＲ陸上クラブ 6 5分 18秒 7

13 角野 来夏(6) ＫＭＣ陸上クラブ 7 5分 19秒 1

21 草場 玲那(6) バディ陸上クラブ 8 5分 19秒 4

16 保坂 梨亜(6) ＫＪＲ陸上クラブ 9 5分 19秒 8

22 野田　 にな(6) バディ陸上クラブ 10 5分 26秒 1

11 ﾊﾞﾝｸﾞｰﾅｶﾞﾝﾃﾞ ﾘﾅ(5) 青戸アスリートクラブ 11 5分 30秒 1

9 小野 文緒(6) 青戸アスリートクラブ 12 5分 35秒 2

15 林本 舞幸(6) ＫＭＣ陸上クラブ 13 5分 37秒 2

20 小林 ひかり(6) バディ陸上クラブ 14 5分 39秒 7

10 野島 彩葉(6) 青戸アスリートクラブ 15 5分 51秒 3

5 石ケ森 美波(6) 日野ＪＡＣ 16 5分 56秒 6

6 小林 広奈(6) 日野ＪＡＣ 17 6分 02秒 1

7 日比野 美幸(6) 日野ＪＡＣ 18 6分 03秒 9
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